

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.706 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<u>SCR,J</u> At request of counsel for petitioner, Post on 19.12.2025 “for orders” It is made clear that if the learned counsel for petitioner does not advance arguments on the said date, matter will be disposed of on that date. _____ SCR,J gra	

