

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.706 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	30.03.2026	<u>SCR, J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, learned Government Pleader appearing for respondent No.3 submits that the counter affidavit is being filed during the course of the day and a copy thereof will be served on the learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 13.04.2026 for hearing. SCR, J HFM	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"